290	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS290	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
E
le
ct
ro
ni
c
Sm

Dimensions (mm)
Pin Configuration
Order Codes
4/20 mA + HART® ,
2-Wire Option ATEX Ex db ATEX Ex ia
Process Connection,
1/4" NPT F
Process Connection,
1/4" NPT F
Process Connection,
1/4" NPT F
Process Connection,
1/4" NPT F
Range (PSI)
Overload
Pressure
(PSI)
Electrical Entry 1/2"
NPT F Electrical Entry M20*1.5 Electrical Entry 1/2"
NPT F
Electrical Entry
M20*1.5
0/0.2 psi (0/6"H2O)  1.0 LY34H1XD3D50D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1XD3D50D1R5F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D50D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D50D1R5F1B6LS
0/1 psi  1.5 LY34H1XD3D51D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1XD3D51D1R5F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D51D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D51D1R5F1B6LS
0/5 psi  7.5 LY34H1XD3D52D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1XD3D52D1R5F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D52D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D52D1R5F1B6LS
0/30 psi  45.0 LY34H1XD3D53D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1XD3D53D1R5F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D53D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D53D1R5F1B6LS
0/100 psi  150.0 LY34H1XD3D54D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1XD3D54D1R5F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D54D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D54D1R5F1B6LS
0/300 psi  450.0 LY34H1XD3D55D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1XD3D55D1R5F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D55D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D55D1R5F1B6LS
0/1,000 psi  1,500.0 LY34H1XD3D56D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1XD3D56D1R5F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D56D1R2F1B6LS LY34H1IA3D56D1R5F1B6LS
LY34B4 LY34B5 LY34B6
292	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS292	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
E
le